60917M

Rillenkugellager (einreihig, metrisch)

Details:

Hauptabmessungen

d [mm] 85 d; [mm] ~ 97,6
D [mm] 120 D, [mm] =~ 107,6
B [mm] 11 15 [mm] 0,6
Gewicht =~ 0,43

[kal

Anschlussmalle

da, min [mm] 88
Da, max [Mmm] 117
ra, max [mm] 0;6

Berechnungsdaten
C [kN]

Co [kN]

C, [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

fo

o
o

23
23,6
1,2
4159
9500

16,2

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



